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

paint, and new furnace. 
Home is secluded in a quiet 
cul-de-sac Home is super 
clean and ready for a new 
owner. Home is all brick 

with 1 car att ached garage, 2bedrooms, 2 baths, large living room, 
large dining area, all appliances included, and has a great pati o 

$225,000

UNDER  CONTRACT!
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS #  ADDRESS   PRICE  SUBDIVISION
80929  LOT 48 CIRCLE HEART LN  $507,000  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512  LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN  $509,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75510  2783 CIRCLE HEART LN  $602,800  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
79763  1656 DESPERADO CT  $571,601  ROCKING STAR RANCH
81166  TRACT 172 RENEGADE CT  $664,700  ROCKING STAR RANCH
80343  LOT 6 FARTHING RD  $587,670  SADDLE RIDGE
80339  LOT 11 FARTHING RD  $644,800  SADDLE RIDGE
79297  LOT 6 ARROWLEAF DR  $368,110  SWEETGRASS
81076  2209 GOODNIGHT TRL  $371,000  SWEETGRASS
81075  2009 GOODNIGHT TRL  $372,000  SWEETGRASS
79294  2219 ARROWLEAF DR  $375,964  SWEETGRASS
79296  LOT 8 ARROWLEAF DR  $385,850  SWEETGRASS
79298  2216 ARROWLEAF DR  $400,850  SWEETGRASS
79299  LOT 9 ARROWLEAF DR  $439,800  SWEETGRASS
79292  LOT 11 ARROWLEAF DR  $474,800  SWEETGRASS
79291  LOT 3 ARROWLEAF DR  $474,800  SWEETGRASS
79289  LOT 2 ARROWLEAF DR  $474,800  SWEETGRASS
79287  LOT 1 ARROWLEAF DR  $512,300  SWEETGRASS
79288  2215 ARROWLEAF DR  $513,187  SWEETGRASS
81164  LOT 7 OPAL DR  $394,900  WHITNEY RANCH
79049  LOT 9 OPAL DR  $394,900  WHITNEY RANCH
79051  LOT 10 OPAL DR  $439,800  WHITNEY RANCH
80534  LOT 4 OPAL DR  $452,800  WHITNEY RANCH
79055  LOT 13 OPAL DR  $474,800  WHITNEY RANCH
79053  LOT 11 OPAL DR  $474,800  WHITNEY RANCH
81161  5405 OPAL DR  $478,600  WHITNEY RANCH
81160  5401 OPAL DR  $479,900  WHITNEY RANCH
79047  LOT 8 OPAL DR  $482,800  WHITNEY RANCH
79054  LOT 12 OPAL DR  $512,300  WHITNEY RANCH
81163  LOT 6 OPAL DR  $522,000  WHITNEY RANCH
80446  5613 CARMEL DR  $612,631  WHITNEY RANCH
79764  LOT 3 OPAL DR  $655,004  WHITNEY RANCH
80905  2308 SILVER GATE WAY  $515,052  YELLOWSTONE ESTATES

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION

IN PROCESS NOW!

TR 137 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$648,300
6BR | 3BA |3-car garage
78663.mistiewoods.com

1697 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$583,255
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

78660.mistiewoods.com

1920 PRAIRE DOG 
DRIVE

$310,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

mistiewoods.com

2015 E 22ND 
STREET

$209,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

81348.mistiewoods.com

1725 APPALOOSA
DRIVE

$299,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

mistiewoods.com

1125 CONCERTO
LANE 

$345,000
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

mistiewoods.com

1821 E 22ND 
STREET

$235,000
3BR | 2BA

mistiewoods.com

2931 DIAMOND B
BLVD

$99,900
35.38 Acres | 40X32 outbuilding

81042.mistiewoods.com

1112 MCDONALD
ROAD

$299,900
3BR | 1BA

81047.mistiewoods.com

3635 SARATOGA 
STREET

$410,000
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

80955.mistiewoods.com

1025 MANDOLIN
WAY

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

81064.mistiewoods.com

7009 RANGER
DRIVE

$500,000
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

mistiewoods.com

151 BUFFALO HORN 
ROAD

$775,000
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

80919.mistiewoods.com

LOTS 10-11-12-13
OPAL DRIVE

GORGEOUS NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

CALL FOR DETAILS!

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

LOT 9 ARROWLEAF 
DRIVE

$439,800
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79299.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

LOT 10 OPAL
DRIVE

$439,800
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

79051.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

5650 BLUE BLUFF

$435,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

81041.mistiewoods.com
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mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge 
Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch South 

Thomas Hills • Thomas Heights • Rocking Star 
Chucker Ridge• Sweetgrass

And many, many other locations
in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by
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